






Candidate First NameCandidate Last Namenterview Location  Email Address Contact NumberAlternate Contact Numbe  College Name
 Shibhangi  Mondal  Kolkata  shibhangi98@gmail.com  7059591817  9051142552  Maharani kasiswari college
 Manjari  Mukherjee  Kolkata  musicallife17@gmail.com  8910325259  9804932219  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Susmita  Goswami  Kolkata  susmitagoswami029@gmail.com  9804542995  9239839791  Maharani Kasiswari College
 MEGHA  SHAW  Kolkata  Meghashaw218@gmail.com  8240846783  7003941143 AHARANI KASISWARI COLLEGE 
 MEGHA  SHAW  Kolkata  Meghashaw218@gmail.com  8240846783  7003941143  Maharani Kasiswari college 
 MEGHA  SHAW  Kolkata  Meghashaw218@gmail.com  8240846783  7278304842  Maharani Kasiswari college 
 Moubani  Kundu  Kolkata  Moubanikundu999@gmail.com  9330871823  9073412323  Maharani Kasiswari college 
 Swarnali  Biswas  Kolkata warnalibiswas12345678@gmail.com  7044512839  9804972510  Maharani Kasiswari Collage
 Anupama  Shaw  Kolkata  anushaw086@gmail.com  8777045927  8250330877  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Namrata  Dutta  Kolkata  namrata.dutta2016@gmail.com  9831622945  8697310254  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Srijani  Santra  Kolkata  www.srijani.santra26@gmail.com  6290841340  9830656191  Maharani kasiswari College
 Sneha  Roy  Kolkata  sr995595@gmail.com  6289637758  9836281623  Maharani Kasiswari college

 KAMALLICA  GHOSH  Kolkata  kamallicananu@gmail.com  9609835080  9339385861 AHARANI KASISWARI COLLEGE 
 Diya  Dhar  Kolkata  diyadhar.kol98@gmail.com  7003100233  9163939223  Maharani Kasiswari college

 Dishani  Das  Kolkata  tistadas97@gmail.com  9073454272  9674927123  Maharani kasesawri college
 Sougata  Paul  Kolkata  sougatapaul96 @gmail.com  8777205805  9051547755  Maharani Kasiswari College
 MEGHA  SHAW  Kolkata  Meghashaw218@gmail.com  8240846783  7003941143  Maharani Kasiswari college 

 Subhechha  Chatterjee  Kolkata  mohorchatterjee12@gmail.com  8240555870  8961255229  Maharani kaseswari college
 Reya  Mazumdar  Kolkata  reyamajumdar@gmail.com  7980948661  9836607087 AHARANI KASISWARI COLLEGE

 Pushpita  Mukherjee  Kolkata  pushpitamukherjee97@gmail.com  6290106949  9051719528  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Manjari  Mukherjee  Kolkata  musicallife17@gmail.com  8910325259  9804932219  Maharani Kasiswari College 
 Namrata  Dutta  Kolkata  namrata.dutta2016@gmail.com  9831622945  8697310254  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Sucheta  Sil  Kolkata  Suchetasil1@gmail.com  9836358761  9051514232  Maharani Kasiswari 
 Susmita  Paul  Kolkata  susmitap06@gmail.com  8013555167  7003570562  Maharani Kasiswari College 
 Sougata  Paul  Kolkata  sougatapaul96 @ gmail.com  8777205805  9051547755  Maharani Kasiswari College

 Piyali  Bolel  Kolkata  piyalibanu1999@gmail.com  7890366496  9051206177  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Ankita  Chouhan  Kolkata  ankishi05@gmail.com  7003802080  9883585850  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Disha  Ghosh  Kolkata  dishaghosh74474@gmail.com  6290434157  9748041037  Maharani Kasiswari College 
 Stuti  Sarkar  Kolkata  ttmsengupta@yahoo.co.in  7003973763  9433866934  Maharani Kasiswari College

 Sayani  Bagchi  Kolkata  sayanibagchi02@gmail.com  9088594161  7980725856  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Shibhangi  Mondal  Kolkata  shibhangi98@gmail.com  7059591817  905142552  Maharani kasiswari college
 Punam  Dey  Kolkata  punamdey297@gmail.com  9804367569  9874521191  Maharani kasiswari college

 SHRADDHA  MAURYA  Kolkata  shradind@gmail.com  9433677853  8981468117  Maharani kasiswari college
 Payel  Malo  Kolkata  payelmalo616@gmail.com  7003238366  9143825160  Maharani kasiswari college

 Deboleena  Mukherjee  Kolkata deboleenamukherjee98@gmail.com  9163845410  8910897220  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Poulami  Gupta  Kolkata  poulamigupta19@gmail.com  9163516937  9434619680  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Mousumi  Das  Kolkata  mousumidasmonu16@gmail.com  7059037858  8777264107  Maharani kasiswari collage



 MOUSUMI  DAS  Kolkata  mousumidasmonu16@gmail.com  7059037858  8777264107 AHARANI KASISWARI COLLEGE
 kritika  ojha  Kolkata  ojha.a.kritika@gmail.com  8272922091  9804567190  Maharani kasiswari college
 kritika  ojha  Kolkata  ojha.a.kritika@gmail.com  8272922091  9804567190  Maharani kasiswari college

 Priyanka  Bardhan  Kolkata  pbardhan84@gmail.com  9874297701  8240988436  Maharani kasiswari college
 Srijita  Banerjee  Kolkata  banerjeesrijita770@gmail.com  8910303712  9830488599 AHARANI KASISWARI COLLEGE 
 Shreya  Kundu  Kolkata  shreyakundu1322@gmail.com  8013629398  8697361458  Maharani Kasiswari Collegr
 Rumpa  Guin  Kolkata  guinrumpa@gmail.com  9163990563  9038509131  Maharani Kasiswari college
 Ankita  Saha  Kolkata  sahaankita897@gmail.com  7596908531  7596908531  Maharani Kasiswari College

 Susmita  Dutta  Kolkata  Susmitadutta705@gmail.com  6290131477  9038591380  Maharani kaseswari collage 
 Priyanka  Maji  Kolkata  majipriyanka@gmail.com  7685094402  9674651611  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Sujata  Shaw  Kolkata  sujushaw8777@gmail.com  8777652430  8981740731  Maharani kasiswari collage
 Mou  Adhikary  Kolkata  mouadhikary0000@gmail.com  9874551370  9088398710  Maharani Kasiswari college 
 Mou  Adhikary  Kolkata  mouadhikary0000@gmail.com  9874551370  9088398710  Maharani Kasiswari college 
 Riya  Shaw  Kolkata  Mistishaw21@gmail.com  8335808736  8017173139  Maharani Kasiswari College 
 Adrija  Poddar  Kolkata  adrijapoddar1998@gmail.com  9051219588  9038711992  Maharani Kasiswari collage

 URMITA  PAUL  Kolkata  urmiteddy.com@gmail.com  8910393285  8910393285  Maharani Kasiswari College 
 Megha  Malik  Kolkata  meghamalik155@gmail.com  9051338862  8697858514  Maharani kasiswari

 Sushmita  Prodhan  Kolkata  sushmitapradhan64 @gmail.com  9007680697  9143075845  Maharani Kasiswari College 
 Neha  Balasia  Kolkata  Nehabalasia82@gmail.com  6291733946  8274825811  Maharani kasiswari

 Sushmita  Saha roy  Kolkata  Sushmitasaharoy6@gmail.com  8240988294  9007871178  Maharani kasiswari
 Debasree  Roy  Kolkata  debasree9428@gmail.com  9123687889  9088722664  Maharani kasiswari college 
 TREYASA  BOSE  Kolkata  tribasu9051@gmail.com  6290831039  6290665979  Maharani Kasaswari College

 Pritha  Chakraborty  Kolkata  chakrabortypritha99@gmail.com  9051396829  918697215093  Maharani Kasiswari college
 Arannya  Bag  Kolkata  arannya.bag03@gmail.com  9830110405  9748368242  Maharani Kasiswari College
 Jayanti  Sarkar  Kolkata  jayanti1998@gmail.com  9038137750  Ã‘o  Maharani kasaswari College

 PARNASHREE  BRAHMA  Kolkata  diparno01@gmail.com  7679822209  9732352673  Maharani Kasiswari College


